
Social Tournaments - every Monday Morning (Ladies) (January to June) and (October to December)

Social Tournaments - every Friday Morning (Men/Ladies/Mixed) (January to June) and (October to December)

Gatorade Team Tournament (Saturdays) 17th, 24th, 31st Jan & 7th, 21st, 28th Feb, 7th March plus 14th Mar 
(Extra)

Mapfre/MSV Marsa Open (from 6pm) From 13th to 22nd February

KULU Marsa Junior Open (from 4.30pm) From 13th to 22nd March

Sotheby's Ladies Morning (Fridays) 13th, 20th, 27th Mar & 17th, 24th Apr, plus Thur 30th (Extra)

BigMat American Tournament (Afternoon) Thursday 19th March (Public Holiday)

RICOH ITF U18 From Saturday 28th March to Saturday 4th April

International GLTA World Championship (NEW) From Friday 10th to Monday 13th April

Cisk 0.0 Clay (Weekends) 11th/12th, 18th/19th, 25th/26th April

ITF Seniors MT200 (New) From 11th to 17th May

Yonex Ladies Evening (Wednesdays) 20th, 27th May & 3rd, 10th, 17th June plus 24th June (Extra)

Yonex Men Evening (Thursdays) 21st, 28th May & 4th, 11th, 17th June plus 24th June (Extra)

Perrier Chosen Doubles League From 22nd June to 24th July - (5 weeks)

Sicilia Outlet Village American (Evening) Friday 3rd July

Floodlit Team Tournament 22-30 July, 3-6 Aug, 17-20 Aug, 24-25 Aug plus 26-27 Aug (Extra)

Junior Summer Team Tournament Club Event (NEW) From 10th to 14th August (Mornings)

Junior Doubles (Boys/Girls/Mixed) - All categories (NEW) From 17th Aug to 23rd Aug (Morning)

Rainbow mixed Doubles 14-17 Sept, 21-24 Sept, 28-30 Sept & 1st Oct plus 5-8 Oct (Extra)

Malta LGBTIQ+ From Friday 18th to Sunday 20th  Sept

BeActive Event Sunday 4th October

San Michel Tennis Europe U14 From Saturday 10th to Saturday 17th October

Quest Robbie Scerri 17th/18th, 24th/25th Oct & 7th/8th, 14th/15th, 21st/22nd Nov plus 
28th/29th Nov (Extra)

MTPF Samsung Malta Open From Saturday 31st Oct to Sunday 8th Nov

San Michel Tennis Europe U12 From Saturday 28th Nov to Saturday 5th Dec

Sicilia Outlet Village American Tournament (Afternoon) Sunday 13th December (Public Holiday)

Junior Christmas Team Tournament Club Event (NEW) From 23rd December to 29th December
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